TX6A-SD™ 10Gig ™ U/UTP Copper
Cable with MaTriX Technology S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Category 6A/Class EA	 Exceeds electrical and alien crosstalk performance requirements of
channel performance:	 ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6A and ISO 11801 Class EA standards for
	 supporting 10GBASE-T transmission over twisted-pair cabling systems in a
	 4-connector configuration
	 *Note: The cable utilizes 26 AWG conductors which does not meet the 24 to 22 AWG

LSZH (60332-1):	 PUL6ASD04‡
LSZH (60332-3): 	 PUZ6ASD04‡
CM:	 PUC6ASD04*-EG
Mini-Com® TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP
Jack Modules
Jack module:	 CJ6X88TG**
Shuttered
jack module:	 CJD6X88TG**
TX6A-SD™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch Cords
CM (foot lengths):	 UTP6ASD^BU
CM (meter lengths):	 UTP6ASD^^MBU
LSZH
(meter lengths):	 UTP6ASDL^^MBU
Mini-Com® Angled Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: 	 CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com® Flat Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU:	 CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU: 	 CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU:	 CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU:	 CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels
reference www.panduit.com
Cable Prep Tools
Wire